МОРФОСИНТАКСА 2, 2019/20.
Септембар 2, 2021.

23.9.2021.
	ПРЕЗИМЕ И ИМЕ
	ПП
	К1
	К2
	К1+К2
	ЗИ
	УБ
	оцјена

	1. Дамјановић. Лука
	0
	10
	4
	14
	28
	42
	fail

	2. Голубовић, Јована
	0
	---
	6
	6
	fail
	----
	fail

	3. Радоња, Никола
	6
	8
	4
	12
	fail
	----
	fail


проф.др М. Жарковић Макреј

Упис оцјена у понедјељак, 27.9. у 10:30 у 508.
